Solicitation No.: B-10-039-DD Contract No.: C-10-046-DD SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM		dex Construction Company, Inc P. O. Box 5008 framite Shouls, Texus 78654		Holloman Corporation 13730 J.H. 10 East San Autonio, Texas 78109		Pipelayers, Inc. 7580 Grissom Road San Antonio, Texus 78251		DNT Construction, LLC San Autorito, Texus 782.59		ustin Engineering Co., Inc. P.O. Box 342249 Austin, Texas 78734-2349		Louis Construction of Texas. 9862 Lorrens, suite 200 San Antorio, TX 78216		Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Fled Services Co., Inc. 9456 South Press San Autonio, IX 782.3		K. Knowlton Construction & Utilities, Inc. 1825; IR225; San Autonio, Texas 78266		us Sterling Construction Co. 1819 Woodcliff, Suite 203 San Antonio, Texas 78220		EP Brady, LTD 3414 Persimmon Street Houston, Texas 77093		
				000 0								,	S.J		Pronte		;	<i>></i>		£		
Estimate Qty U	Init of Issue	Description	Unit Price		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Unit	Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
No 10-1526	i																					
1	LS	Erosion & Sedimentation Controls	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,900.00	\$15,900.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$648,400.00	\$648	,400.00 \$39,197.88	\$39,197.88	\$38,600.00	\$38,600.00
11.077	LF	Trench Excavation Protection	\$2.00	\$22,154,00	\$1.00	\$11,077,00			\$1.00	\$11,077,00			\$0.01		\$3.00	\$33,231,00		\$66	800.45 \$1.17	\$12,960.09	\$1.00	\$11,077.00
1		reacing and Gates												,								\$123,000.00
250,000	SY	Sprigging							\$0.25	\$62,500.00	\$0.10	\$25,000.00	\$0.05	\$12,500.00	\$0.50	\$125,000.00	\$0.70			\$42,500.00	\$0.55	\$137,500.00
60	LF	8" Open Cut Sewer Main (all delths)	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$37.00	\$2,220.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$44.00	\$2,640.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$70.00	\$4,200.00	\$180.00	\$10	,800.00 \$90.00	\$5,400.00	\$139.00	\$8,340.00
48	LF	12" Open Cut Sewer Main (all depths)	\$50.00	\$2,400.00	\$44.00	\$2,112.00	\$60.00	\$2,880.00	\$56.00	\$2,688.00	\$58.00	\$2,784.00	\$115.00	\$5,520.00	\$80.00	\$3,840.00	\$73.10	\$3	,508.80 \$121.86	\$5,849.28	\$153.00	\$7,344.00
4,103	LF	18" Open Cut Sewer Main (all depths)	\$68.00	\$279,004.00	\$50.00	\$205,150.00	\$44.00	\$180,532.00	\$46.00	\$188,738.00	\$82.00	\$336,446.00	\$92.00	\$377,476.00	\$90.00	\$369,270.00	\$51.40	\$210	,894.20 \$97.00	\$397,991.00	\$77.15	\$316,546.45
6,035	LF	24" Open Cut Sewer Main (all depths)	\$90.00	\$543,150.00	\$73.00	\$440,555.00	\$100.00	\$603,500.00	\$107.00	\$645,745.00	\$132.00	\$796,620.00	\$133.00	\$802,655.00	\$120.00	\$724,200.00	\$89.50	\$540	,132.50 \$140.00	\$844,900.00	\$137.95	\$832,528.25
831	LF	27" Open Cut Sewer Main (all depths)	\$130.00	\$108,030.00	\$122.00	\$101,382.00	\$104.00	\$86,424.00	\$216.00	\$179,496.00	\$200.00	\$166,200.00	\$225.00	\$186,975.00	\$180.00	\$149,580.00	\$122.00	\$101	,382.00 \$160.00	\$132,960.00	\$254.45	\$211,447.95
50	LF	18" Sewer Main (in casing)	\$95.00	\$4,750.00	\$73.00	\$3,650.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$44.00	\$2,200.00	\$61.00	\$3,050.00	\$115.00	\$5,750.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$102.00	S:	,100.00 \$149.39	\$7,469.50	\$87.00	\$4,350.00
200	LF	24" Sewer Main (in casing)	\$125.00	\$25,000.00	\$91.00	\$18,200.00	\$46.00	\$9,200.00	\$85.00	\$17,000.00	\$86.00	\$17,200.00	\$142.00	\$28,400.00	\$200.00	\$40,000.00	\$108.00	\$21	,600.00 \$115.23	\$23,046.00	\$110.00	\$22,000.00
50	LF	27" Sewer Main (in casing)	\$160.00	\$8,000.00	\$126.00	\$6,300.00	\$88.00	\$4,400.00	\$91.00	\$4,550.00	\$96.00	\$4,800.00	\$157.00	\$7,850.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$169.00	SE	,450.00 \$247.90	\$12,395.00	\$119.00	\$5,950.00
50	LF	Jack and Bore for 36" Casing	\$252.00	\$12,600.00	\$329.00	\$16,450.00	\$320.00	\$16,000.00	\$545.00	\$27,250.00	\$315.00	\$15,750.00	\$335.00	\$16,750.00	\$420.00	\$21,000.00	\$401.00	\$20	,050.00 \$365.12	\$18,256.00	\$484.00	\$24,200.00
200	LF	Jack and Bore for 42" Casing	\$294.00	\$58,800.00	\$435.00	\$87,000.00	\$420.00	\$84,000.00	\$545.00	\$109,000.00	\$416.00	\$83,200.00	\$405.00	\$81,000.00	\$480.00	\$96,000.00	\$524.00	\$104	,800.00 \$482.91	\$96,582.00	\$585.00	\$117,000.00
50	LF	Jack and Bore for 48" Casing	\$336.00	\$16,800.00	\$489.00	\$24,450.00	\$480.00	\$24,000.00	\$600.00	\$30,000.00	\$470.00	\$23,500.00	\$430.00	\$21,500.00	\$540.00	\$27,000.00	\$594.00	\$29	,700.00 \$541.79	\$27,089.50	\$689.00	\$34,450.00
50	LF	36" Steel Casing	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$106.00	\$5,300.00	\$110.00	\$5,500.00	\$140.00	\$7,000.00	\$101.00	\$5,050.00	\$74.00	\$3,700.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$194.00	\$9	,700.00 \$117.79	\$5,889.50	\$112.00	\$5,600.00
200	LF	42" Steel Casing	\$130.00	\$26,000.00	\$127.00	\$25,400.00	\$130.00	\$26,000.00	\$143.00	\$28,600.00	\$125.00	\$25,000.00	\$82.00	\$16,400.00	\$170.00	\$34,000.00	\$203.00	\$40	,600.00 \$141.35	\$28,270.00	\$134.00	\$26,800.00
50	LF	48" Steel Casing	\$155.00	\$7,750.00	\$138.00	\$6,900.00	\$140.00	\$7,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$135.00	\$6,750.00	\$165.00	\$8,250.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$241.00	\$12	,050.00 \$153.11	\$7,655.50	\$152.00	\$7,600.00
8	EA	4' Diameter Manholes	\$3,200.00	\$25,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$51,200.00	\$5,400.00	\$43,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$33,600.00	\$6,300.00	\$50,400.00	\$8,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$44,000.00	\$4,760.00	\$38	,080.00 \$7,950.49	\$63,603.92	\$7,970.00	\$63,760.00
1	EA	4' Manhole w/drop Pipe	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$10,100.00	\$10,100.00	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,930.00	98 s	,930.00 \$12,551.03	\$12,551.03	\$16,560.00	\$16,560.00
71	VF	Extra Depth 4' Diameter Manholes	\$230.00	#			\$340.00	\$24,140.00		nt	\$320.00	-	\$172.00	+=	\$150.00	-	\$390.00		,690.00 \$94.08	nta	nta	\$25,560.00
2	EA	6' Diamter Manhole	\$5,700.00	erc		b l		Perc 814,800.00		erc	\$8,100.00	<u> </u>	\$10,500.00	i i	\$8,000.00	is	\$14,500.00	e e	,000.00 \$20,020.32	i i	erc	\$28,660.00
36	VF	Extra Depth 6' Diameter Manhole	\$350.00	\$12,600.00				\$13,680.00	\$550.00	\$19,800.00	\$450.00	\$16,200.00	\$410.00	\$14,760.00	\$300.00	\$10,800.00	\$554.00		,944.00 \$256.56	\$9,236.16	\$590.00	\$21,240.00
24	EA	Sanitary Sewer Structure	\$12,000.00	\$288,000.00	\$11,200.00	\$268,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$360,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$312,000.00	\$14,200.00	\$340,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$17,200.00	\$412	,800.00 \$22,419.55	\$538,069.20	\$25,750.00	\$618,000.00
342	LF	Concrete Encasement	\$95.00	\$32,490.00	\$85.00	\$29,070.00	\$110.00	\$37,620.00	\$45.00	\$15,390.00	\$65.00	\$22,230.00	\$90.00	\$30,780.00	\$150.00	\$51,300.00	\$50.40	\$17	,236.80 \$160.81	\$54,997.02	\$171.00	\$58,482.00
11,377	LF	Sewer Television Insp. (8" to 27") SUB-TOTAL JOB NO 10-1526	\$2.50			\$22,754.00 \$1,490,313.00	\$2.00	\$22,754.00 \$1,679,538.00	\$2.00	\$22,754.00 \$1,972,408.00	\$2.55	\$29,011.35 \$2,132,059.35	\$1.00	\$11,377.00 \$2,236,365.77	\$2.00	\$22,754.00 \$2,131,825.00	\$1.40					\$17,065.50 \$2,783,661.15
	S F S T T T T T T T T T	SAN ANTONIO P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEX TABULATION OF B Verano Phase I Sanitar Job # 10-1526 & 10-15 10:000 A.M. July 14, 2010 Estimate Qty Unit of Issue No 10-1526 1 I.S 11,077 L.F 1 L.S 250,000 SY 60 L.F 48 L.F 4,103 L.F 6,035 L.F 831 L.F 50 L.F	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 5249 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 5249 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM Verano Paule Staniary Sever Project Job # 10 - 1526 & 10	P.O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P.O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P.O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO OF BIBS VARIOUS PROPERTY P.O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO OF BIBS VARIOUS PROPERTY P.O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO OF BIBS VARIOUS PROPERTY P.O. BOX 2449 VARIOUS PROPERTY P.O. BOX 2449 VARIOUS PROPERTY P.O. BOX 2449 VARIOUS PROPERTY VARIOUS PR	P. C. BOSTA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM Page P	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM 1	Part Part	March Marc	March Marc	Company Comp	Marie Mari	Part	Manual Property Services 1	Part	Part	Part	Continue	Column	Part

Solicitation No.: B-10-039-DD Contract No.: C-10-046-DD SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS PROPOSAL: Verano Phase I Sanitary Sewer Project Job # 10-1526 & 10-1527		x Construction Company, Inc. P. O. Bax 2008 Inite Shouls, Texas 78654			Holloman Corporation 13730 I.H. 10 East in Antonio, Texas 78109			Pipelayers, Inc. 7580 Grissom Road san Antonio, Texas 78251	DNT Construction, LLC 18922 Redand Road, # 2 San Antonio, Texas 78259			stin Engineering Co., Inc. P.O. Box 3423-9 ustin, Texas 78734-23-9			9862 Lorene, suite 200 San Antonio, TX 78216	Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Services Co., Inc. 9456 South Press			K. Knowlton Construction & Utilities, Inc. 18225 FM 2252 San Antonio, Texas 78266			sas Sterling Construction Co. 2819 Woodcliff, Suite 203 San Antonio, Texas 78230		EP Brady, LTD 344 Persimmon Street Houston, Teans 77093				
TIME &				₩ G			S		S			- s		₹ <		S. J.			ronto		;	> 3.		Tex 2	_∞			
DATE:	Estimate J	uly 14, 2010																		<u> </u>								
Item No.	Qty I	nit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		τ	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Tota	al Unit	Price	Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	To	otal 1	Unit Price	Total	Uni	t Price	Total I	Jnit Price	Total
SAWS Job	No 10-1527																											
2732	1	LS	Lift Station # 5	\$220,000.00		\$220,000.00	\$338,900.00		\$338,900.00 \$230,000.00		\$230,000.00	\$296,500.00	\$29	6,500.00 \$470,000	.00	\$470,000.00	\$360,000.00	\$360,000.00	\$350,000.00		\$350,000.00	\$290,900.00	s	5290,900.00	\$344,557.28	\$344,557.28	\$359,100.00	\$359,100.00
2730	4,011	LF	6" HDPE Force Main (all depth)	\$35.00		\$140,385.00	\$17.00		\$68,187.00 \$22.00		\$88,242.00	\$26.00	\$10	4,286.00 \$26	.00	\$104,286.00	\$29.00	\$116,319.00	\$60.00		\$240,660.00	\$20.20		\$81,022.20	\$27.70	\$111,104.70	\$40.50	\$162,445.50
2730	60	LF	6" HDPE Force Main (in casing)	\$40.00		\$2,400.00	\$25.00		\$1,500.00 \$30.00		\$1,800.00	\$28.00	s	1,680.00 \$26	.00	\$1,560.00	\$22.00	\$1,320.00	\$100.00	-	\$6,000.00	\$142.00		\$8,520.00	\$112.43	\$6,745.80	\$53.00	\$3,180.00
2640	1	EA	6" Check Valve (w/Box, complete)	\$1,250.00		\$1,250.00	\$1,100.00		\$1,100.00 \$6,400.00		\$6,400.00	\$2,100.00	s	2,100.00 \$1,000	00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	-	\$1,500.00	\$1,150.00		\$1,150.00	\$2,003.28	\$2,003.28	\$990.00	\$990.00
2640	2	EA	6" Plug Valve and Box, complete	\$2,100.00		\$4,200.00	\$1,700.00		\$3,400.00 \$6,800.00		\$13,600.00	\$2,700.00	s	5,400.00 \$2,200	00	\$4,400.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,000.00	-	\$4,000.00	\$1,970.00		\$3,940.00	\$2,565.09	\$5,130.18	\$1,410.00	\$2,820.00
856	60	LF	Jack and Bore for 18" casing	\$160.00		\$9,600.00	\$267.00		\$16,020.00 \$260.00		\$15,600.00	\$300.00	\$1	8,000.00 \$250	.00	\$15,000.00	\$141.00	\$8,460.00	\$350.00		\$21,000.00	\$317.00		\$19,020.00	\$282.68	\$16,960.80	\$250.00	\$15,000.00
856	60	LF	18" Steel Casing	\$65.00		\$3,900.00	\$45.00		\$2,700.00 \$44.00		\$2,640.00	\$77.00	s	4,620.00 \$41	.00	\$2,460.00	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$70.00		\$4,200.00	\$119.00		\$7,140.00	\$47.12	\$2,827.20	\$67.00	\$4,020.00
413 (CoSA)	350	LF	Flowable Fill	\$100.00		\$35,000.00	\$58.00		\$20,300.00 \$60.00		\$21,000.00	\$86.00	\$3	0,100.00 \$36	.00	\$12,600.00	\$64.00	\$22,400.00	\$150.00		\$52,500.00	\$107.00		\$37,450.00	\$78.73	\$27,555.50	\$134.00	\$46,900.00
852	1	LS	Tie to Existing MH	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00 \$1,600.00		\$1,600.00	\$2,700.00	s	2,700.00 \$1,000	.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$1,130.00		\$1,130.00	\$9,595.13	\$9,595.13	\$1,675.00	\$1,675.00
855	1	LS	Epoxy Coat MH Riser	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$4,600.00		\$4,600.00 \$2,800.00		\$2,800.00	\$900.00		\$900.00 \$2,000	00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00	\$1,820.00		\$1,820.00	\$4,899.75	\$4,899.75	\$600.00	\$600.00
503 (Cosa)	90	SY	5" Concrete Driveway	\$48.50		\$4,365.00	\$80.00		\$7,200.00 \$50.00		\$4,500.00	\$80.00	s	7,200.00 \$65	.00	\$5,850.00	\$66.00	\$5,940.00	\$100.00		\$9,000.00	\$107.00		\$9,630.00	\$70.41	\$6,336.90	\$52.50	\$4,725.00
164 (TxDOT)	9,000	Sy	Hydromulch	\$0.75		\$6,750.00	\$0.40		\$3,600.00 \$0.40		\$3,600.00	\$0.70	s	6,300.00 \$0	.60	\$5,400.00	\$0.25	\$2,250.00	\$1.00		\$9,000.00	\$1.15		\$10,350.00	\$0.30	\$2,700.00	\$0.25	\$2,250.00
841	1	LS	Force Main Hydrostatic Testing	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00	\$3,342.00		\$3,342.00 \$1,200.00		\$1,200.00	\$5,500.00	s	5,500.00 \$2,000	00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$698.00		\$698.00	\$7,233.02	\$7,233.02	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00
550	4,054	LF	Trench Excavation Protection	\$2.00		\$8,108.00	\$1.00		\$4,054.00 \$1.00		\$4,054.00	\$1.00	s	4,054.00 \$0	.40	\$1,621.60	\$2.50	\$10,135.00	\$1.00		\$4,054.00	\$1.40		\$5,675.60	\$1.17	\$4,743.18	\$0.10	\$405.40
540 (CoSA)	1	LS	Erosion Sedimentation Control	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00	\$8,600.00		\$8,600.00 \$2,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1	2,000.00 \$7,000	00	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$36,000.00		\$36,000.00	\$26,700.00		\$26,700.00	\$11,778.22	\$11,778.22	\$19,020.00	\$19,020.00
	SAWS Job	No 10-1527				\$446,958.00			\$485,503.00		\$399,036.00		\$50	1,340.00		\$636,177.60		\$547,824.00			\$747,914.00		s	5505,145.80		\$564,170.94		\$625,680.90
	ı		SUB-TOTAL BASE BID			\$2,074,208.50			\$1,975,816.00		\$2,078,574.00		\$2,47	3,748.00		\$2,768,236.95		\$2,784,189.77			\$2,879,739.00		\$3,	,171,422.35		\$3,142,589.94		\$3,409,342.05
100	1	LS	Mobilization	\$75,000.00	3.6%	\$75,000.00	\$145,000.00 7.39	%	\$145,000.00 \$110,000.00	5.3%	\$110,000.00	\$237,500.00 9.	6% \$23	7,500.00 \$42,000	.00 1.5%	\$42,000.00	\$232,000.00	8.3% \$232,000.00	\$280,000.00	9.7%	\$280,000.00	\$209,300.00	6.6% \$	5209,300.00	\$300,000.00 9.5	% \$300,000.00	\$165,500.00 5%	\$165,500.00
101	1	LS	Preparing Right-of-Way	\$50,000.00	2.4%	\$50,000.00	\$78,700.00 4.09	%	\$78,700.00 \$60,000.00	2.9%	\$60,000.00	\$115,000.00 4.	6% \$11	5,000.00 \$84,000	00 3.0%	\$84,000.00	\$116,000.00	4.2% \$116,000.00	\$110,000.00	3.8%	\$110,000.00	\$155,600.00	4.9% S	6155,600.00	\$150,000.00 4.8	% \$150,000.00	\$94,700.00 3%	\$94,700.00
Mobilization & Preparing ROW Sub Total		ıl		\$125,000.00			\$223,700.00		\$170,000.00		\$35	2,500.00		\$126,000.00		\$348,000.00			\$390,000.00		\$	364,900.00		\$450,000.00		\$260,200.00		
Total Bid Amount including Addendum #1 and 2					\$2,199,208.50			\$2,199,516.00		\$2,248,574.00		\$2,82	6,248.00		\$2,894,236.95		\$3,132,189.77			\$3,269,739.00		\$3,	,536,322.35		\$3,592,589.94		\$3,669,542.05	
CALENDAR D	ALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE				240			240		240		240			240		240			240			240		240		240	
						[1]			[2]		[3]		[4]			[5]		[6]			[7]			[8]		[9]		[10]